
BOCK AUF FUSSBALL BEIM SVF? 
Hier findet Ihr euer Team – Wir freuen uns auf euch!

TEAM JAHRGÄNGE TRAINER MOBIL-KONTAKT

ALTE HERREN (Ü35)
Dennis Bleis
Patrick Müller

0176-32495779
0160-8446339

1. Mannschaft (Senioren)
Stefan Linnig
Oliver Schuh
Pascal Weber

0171-2183233
0176-82196523
0176-24433582

2. Mannschaft (Senioren)
Stefan Eisenbeisser
Bene Stollhof

0175-5694469
0170-4816192

A-Jugend 2005/06
Philipp Pfeiffer
Dominik Weiss

0170-2418600
0151-59074975

B-Jugend 2007/08
Oliver Armbrecht
Robin Löckener
Michel Meenen

0160-99538102
0175-8080056
0157-79084985

C-Jugend 2009/10
Björn Dahlem
Jonas Bersch
Fabian Frings

0173-6768013
0152-32161508
0162-7304582

D-Jugend 2011/12
Jakob Müller
Marcus Wranik

0157-82295924
0152-09150700

E-Jugend 2013/14

Dennis Christ
Noah Schönke
Marvin Frinken
Gökhan Bigün
Felix Christ
Malte Mertesacker
Max Rausch

0171-6064010
0152-24156435
0176-57657472
0152-22028200
0178-1464590
0179-6632003
0157-88283153

F-Jugend 2015/16

Dennis Bleis
Mirco Rausch
Ingo Jann
Jörg Seelbach
Matthias Stollhof

0176-32495779
0177-8383804
0177-7386686
0151-17776583
0171-7892590

Bambinis
2017 und 

jünger

Julian Hoffmann
Matthias Neitzert
Christoph Weber

0152-59437015
0160-7532302
0173-8297122
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